
Hallenspielplan  Braunschweig, SH Stöckheim  ( 201131 )
Siekgraben 46-48
38124   Braunschweig

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 07.09.2024 00:00 LL MJA SV Stöckheim II MTV Braunschweig II 0:0

Sa. 14.09.2024 19:15 ROL M SV Stöckheim MTV Geismar II 0:0

So. 15.09.2024 09:15

10:55

12:35

14:15

16:45

18:30

ROL MJE

ROL MJD

OL MJB

ROL WJA

Vorr. RL
WJC

RL M

SV Stöckheim

SV Stöckheim

SV Stöckheim

SV Stöckheim

SV Stöckheim

SV Stöckheim II

JSG Allertal

JSG Allertal

HSV Warberg/Lelm

JMSG Schlad...nb.-Salzg.

Peiner SG 04 II

Lehndorfer TSV

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 28.09.2024 00:00

14:00

LL MJA

Vorr. RL
WJC

SV Stöckheim II

SV Stöckheim

JSG Solling

MTV Vorsfelde

0:0

0:0

So. 29.09.2024 09:15

11:00

12:45

14:45

16:45

ROL MJE

ROL MJD

OL MJB

ROL M

RL M

SV Stöckheim

SV Stöckheim

SV Stöckheim

SV Stöckheim

SV Stöckheim II

MTV Vorsfelde

HSV Warberg/Lelm

JSG Söhre-Himmelsthür

SV Schedeta...marshausen

MTV Vorsfelde III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 20.10.2024 12:30 Vorr. RL
WJC

SV Stöckheim SC Germania List 0:0

Sa. 26.10.2024 00:00

19:15

ROL MJE

OL MJB

SV Stöckheim

SV Stöckheim

spielfrei*

TuS Vinnhorst

0:0

0:0

So. 27.10.2024 09:00

10:30

12:00

13:45

15:30

19:15

RK WJE

ROL WJD

RL WJC

LL WJB

ROL MJB

RL M

SV Stöckheim

SV Stöckheim

SV Stöckheim II

SV Stöckheim

SV Stöckheim II

SV Stöckheim II

MTV Braunschweig

MTV Rosdorf

HSG Liebenburg-Salzg.

HSG Plesse-...nberg e.V.

TB Lengede

MTV Groß Lafferde III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 09.11.2024 00:00 LL MJA SV Stöckheim II HSG Plesse-...nberg e.V. 0:0

So. 10.11.2024 09:15

11:00

12:40

14:30

16:15

ROL MJD

ROL WJD

RL WJC

Vorr. RL
WJC

ROL M

SV Stöckheim

SV Stöckheim

SV Stöckheim II

SV Stöckheim

SV Stöckheim

MTV Braunschweig

JSG Münden/Volkmarsh.

JMSG Seesen-Langelsheim

MTV Rosdorf

HSG Schonin.../Wiens. II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 16.11.2024 19:00 ROL M SV Stöckheim TG Münden II 0:0

So. 17.11.2024 12:00

14:00

RK WJE

RL M

SV Stöckheim

SV Stöckheim II

HSC Ehmen

MTV Hondelage II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 30.11.2024 00:00 LL MJA SV Stöckheim II JMSG Seesen-Langelsheim 0:0

So. 01.12.2024 12:30

14:30

Vorr. RL
WJC

OL MJB

SV Stöckheim

SV Stöckheim

JSG GIW Meerhandball

MTV Braunschweig II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.12.2024 20:00 ROL M SV Stöckheim SG Spanbeck...ingshausen 0:0

So. 08.12.2024 09:15

11:00

12:30

14:25

16:00

17:30

19:15

ROL MJE

ROL MJD

ROL WJA

LL WJB

ROL WJD

ROL MJB

RL M

SV Stöckheim

SV Stöckheim

SV Stöckheim

SV Stöckheim

SV Stöckheim

SV Stöckheim II

SV Stöckheim II

MTV Braunschweig

HSG Nord Edemissen/Uetze

HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt

TGJ Salzgitter

Peiner SG 04

FC Viktoria Thiede

MTV Hondelage

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 15.12.2024 12:00

13:45

RK WJE

RL WJC

SV Stöckheim

SV Stöckheim II

SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken

HSG Bad Harzb./Vienenb.

0:0

0:0

So. 12.01.2025 12:30

14:15

OL MJB

ROL WJA

SV Stöckheim

SV Stöckheim

VfL Hameln

MTV Vorsfelde

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Braunschweig, SH Stöckheim  ( 201131 )
Siekgraben 46-48
38124   Braunschweig

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 18.01.2025 00:00

15:45

17:30

ROL MJB

ROL MJD

LL WJB

SV Stöckheim II

SV Stöckheim

SV Stöckheim

spielfrei*

HG ELM

HSG Rhumetal

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 19.01.2025 10:30

12:00

14:00

16:00

ROL WJD

ROL WJA

RL M

ROL M

SV Stöckheim

SV Stöckheim

SV Stöckheim II

SV Stöckheim

HSG Liebenburg-Salzg.

HSG Langelsheim/Astf.

HSC Ehmen

SV Einheit 1875 Worbis

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 25.01.2025 00:00 LL MJA SV Stöckheim II JSG Allertal 0:0

So. 26.01.2025 12:30 OL MJB SV Stöckheim SV Eintracht Hiddestorf 0:0

Sa. 08.02.2025 00:00

10:15

12:00

LL MJA

ROL MJD

LL WJB

SV Stöckheim II

SV Stöckheim

SV Stöckheim

HSG Liebenburg-Salzg.

SG Zweidorf/Bortfeld

MTV Rosdorf II

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 09.02.2025 09:15

11:00

12:30

16:15

ROL MJE

ROL WJD

ROL MJB

ROL WJA

SV Stöckheim

SV Stöckheim

SV Stöckheim II

SV Stöckheim

HSC Ehmen

Northeimer HC

SV Einheit 1875 Worbis

HSG Schonin...lar/Wiens.

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 16.02.2025 12:15 ROL MJE SV Stöckheim JSG Allertal 0:0

Sa. 22.02.2025 00:00 LL MJA SV Stöckheim II HSG Rhumetal 0:0

So. 23.02.2025 09:15

11:00

14:45

16:45

ROL MJD

OL MJB

ROL M

ROL WJA

SV Stöckheim

SV Stöckheim

SV Stöckheim

SV Stöckheim

HSG Liebenburg-Salzg.

MTV Geismar

MTV Rosdorf II

JSG Solling

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.03.2025 18:15 ROL MJB SV Stöckheim II JSG Duderst...shausen II 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 16.03.2025 10:15

12:00

13:45

15:45

ROL MJE

LL WJB

RL M

OL MJB

SV Stöckheim

SV Stöckheim

SV Stöckheim II

SV Stöckheim

MTV Vorsfelde

HSG Liebenburg-Salzg.

VfB Fallersleben III

Northeimer HC

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 22.03.2025 00:00

00:00

18:00

ROL MJE

LL MJA

ROL WJA

SV Stöckheim

SV Stöckheim II

SV Stöckheim

spielfrei*

SG Zweidorf/Bortfeld

JSG Allertal

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 23.03.2025 10:00

11:45

13:25

15:15

ROL MJD

LL WJB

ROL MJB

OL MJB

SV Stöckheim

SV Stöckheim

SV Stöckheim II

SV Stöckheim

MTV Vorsfelde

JSG Münden/Volkmarsh.

MTV Rosdorf

HSG Grönegau-Melle

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 26.04.2025 00:00

14:30

16:15

18:15

ROL M

ROL MJD

ROL WJA

RL M

SV Stöckheim

SV Stöckheim

SV Stöckheim

SV Stöckheim II

spielfrei*

SG Zweidorf/Bortfeld II

MTV VJ Peine

FC Viktoria Thiede

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 10.05.2025 00:00 LL MJA SV Stöckheim II HSG Bad Harzb./Vienenb. 0:0


